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Southeastern LA University
Meet Program - Field Events-Friday

Event  11   Women Hammer Throw (25)

Friday 4/15/2016 - 3:00 PM
TOP 9 ADVANCE TO FINALS

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  2   Finals

SE Louisiana 31.52m409 Payton, Erin _______1
SE Louisiana 36.70m407 Nelson, Asia _______2
Alcorn State 36.76m1 Aikerson-Russell, Alessa _______3
Ul-Monroe 37.78m625 Ashley, Amanda _______4
Dillard 38.09m44 Glover, Danielle _______5
New Orleans 39.85m264 Brignac, Kohi _______6
SE Louisiana 41.53m420 Williams, Ciera _______7
Alcorn State 42.61m11 Martin, Samiari _______8
Ul-Monroe 43.00m629 Brock, Darashai _______9
Northwestern 43.62m318 Davis, Mariah _______10
Tulane 44.93m525 McClendon, Jordan _______11
Louisiana Te 45.05m129 Bennett, Blair _______12
Unattached ND772 Johnson, Kadine _______13

Flight   2 of  2   Finals
Tulane 45.98m519 Kauffman, Nicole _______1
Northwestern 46.50m328 Lyons, Gerianna _______2
Alcorn State 46.71m6 Edwards, Dominique _______3
Tulane 47.28m517 Jeffries, Zharia _______4
Ul-Lafayette 47.54m572 Leitko, Amie _______5
Louisiana Te 47.67m140 Keesee, Morgan _______6
Ul-Monroe 50.92m639 Gordon, Alexis _______7
Ul-Lafayette 50.93m585 Woodhouse, Tisay _______8
Louisiana Te 53.66m155 Williams, Aprell _______9
Louisiana Te 55.15m152 Wall, Liza _______10
Northwestern 56.30m316 Bessard, Rechelle _______11
SE Louisiana 63.19m397 Frazier, Jermisha _______12

Event  12   Men Hammer Throw (13)

Friday 4/15/2016 - 3:00 PM
TOP 9 ADVANCE TO FINALS

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  1   Finals

Alcorn State 26.21m31 Rawls, Oshaye _______2
Alcorn State 33.17m17 Boyd, Jordan _______3
New Orleans 39.79m294 Schiro, Nicholas _______4
Ul-Lafayette 42.50m606 Harp, Brad _______5
Northwestern 45.13m369 Paul, Cedric _______6
SE Louisiana 46.06m445 Seither, Michael _______7
Northwestern 46.88m354 Foster, Marquise _______8
Ul-Lafayette 52.40m603 Delphin, Richard _______9
SE Louisiana 52.51m431 Funk, Austin _______10
SE Louisiana 56.85m437 LeBlanc, Jimmy _______11
Ul-Monroe 61.32m661 Clay, Alton _______12
US Express E 66.96m713 Victor, Justin _______13
Unattached 70.08m702 Young, Alexander _______14
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Event  15   Women Shot Put (18)

Saturday 4/16/2016 - 10:30 AM
TOP 9 ADVANCE TO FINALS
Mimimum Marks:  12.00m

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  1   Finals

Loyola-New O194 Melancon, Tiera _______1
Ul-Monroe653 Simpson, Payton _______2
Loyola-New O187 Hagins, Taylor _______3
Ul-Monroe654 Smith, Alyssa _______4
Louisiana Te155 Williams, Aprell _______5
Alcorn State1 Aikerson-Russell, Alessa _______6
Dillard44 Glover, Danielle _______7
Alcorn State11 Martin, Samiari _______8
Alcorn State6 Edwards, Dominique _______9
Ul-Lafayette585 Woodhouse, Tisay _______10
Louisiana Te140 Keesee, Morgan _______11
Ul-Monroe624 Allen, Dominique _______12
Northwestern328 Lyons, Gerianna _______13
Tulane525 McClendon, Jordan _______14
Ul-Monroe639 Gordon, Alexis _______15
Northwestern333 Myers, Destiney _______16
Ul-Lafayette586 Young, Tamela _______17
SE Louisiana397 Frazier, Jermisha _______18

Event  16   Men Shot Put (22)

Saturday 4/16/2016 - 10:30 AM
TOP 9 ADVANCE TO FINALS
Mimimum Marks:  13.00m

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  2   Finals

Xavier-Louis755 Coleman, Keairez _______1
Unattached691 Cambre, Jacob _______2
Ul-Lafayette605 Frazier, Kaden _______3
Alcorn State17 Boyd, Jordan _______4
Dillard65 Kemp, Theodore _______5
Ul-Monroe660 Chaney, Brice _______6
Alcorn State31 Rawls, Oshaye _______7
SE Louisiana445 Seither, Michael _______8
Ul-Lafayette612 Nassar, Kenneth _______9
Ul-Lafayette603 Delphin, Richard _______10
Ul-Monroe661 Clay, Alton _______11

Flight   2 of  2   Finals
Tulane553 Taylor, Anthony _______1
Ul-Monroe665 Dye, Micah _______2
Louisiana Te171 Maughan, Tristan _______3
Ul-Lafayette613 Nezat, Spencer _______4
New Orleans289 Rafiei, Alireza _______5
Unattached778 Shallow, Adonson _______6
Ul-Monroe679 Shaw, Jevaughn _______7
SE Louisiana437 LeBlanc, Jimmy _______8
Ul-Monroe684 Weiss, Kyle _______9
Northwestern369 Paul, Cedric _______10
Unattached702 Young, Alexander _______11

Event  14   Men Javelin Throw (21)

Saturday 4/16/2016 - 10:30 AM
TOP 9 ADVANCE TO FINALS
Mimimum Marks:  50.00m

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  2   Finals

Ul-Lafayette605 Frazier, Kaden _______1
Northwestern372 Remo, Jarrot _______2
Tulane546 Manion, Mark _______3
Tulane551 Rodriguez, Ethan _______4
Dillard74 tyler, courtney _______5
Northwestern362 Key, Deylon _______6
Tulane550 Reber, Bradley _______7
Northwestern377 Soulis, Jeff _______8
McNeese Stat233 Benjamin, Steven _______9
New Orleans294 Schiro, Nicholas _______10
Unattached774 Rowland, Collin _______11

Flight   2 of  2   Finals
Northwestern355 Garrison, De'John _______1
Louisiana Te173 Pace, Mason _______2
Ul-Lafayette599 Cecil, Josh _______3
Unattached694 Governale, Dominic _______4
Ul-Lafayette620 Stelly, Hunter _______5
Unattached698 Revere, Casey _______6
Northwestern375 Shilling, Ty _______7
Ul-Lafayette614 Nickel, Cody _______8
Ul-Lafayette589 Basic, Bartul _______9
Ul-Monroe686 Womack, Joey _______10

Event  13   Women Javelin Throw (18)

Saturday 4/16/2016 - 10:30 AM
TOP 9 ADVANCE TO FINALS
Mimimum Marks:  33.00m

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  1   Finals

Alcorn State1 Aikerson-Russell, Alessa _______1
Loyola-New O191 Hugel, Anna-Kristina _______2
Ul-Lafayette577 Morrow, Alex _______3
Northwestern339 Smith, Jameria _______4
Northwestern317 Charles, Dominitra _______5
New Orleans272 Inoussa, Farydah _______6
Nicholls Sta302 Eugene, Ciera _______7
Loyola-New O194 Melancon, Tiera _______8
Loyola-New O190 Hester, Shannon _______9
Xavier-Louis733 Chatters, Drew _______10
Northwestern341 Thomas, Summer _______11
Ul-Lafayette575 Meche, Madison _______12
SE Louisiana413 Shaffer, Addison _______13
Ul-Lafayette581 Sonnier, Chelcie _______14
Louisiana Te144 Lott, Camille _______15
McNeese Stat229 Woods, Morgan _______16
SE Louisiana396 Delesdernier, Nicole _______17
Northwestern321 Frank, Kelsey _______18
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Event  10   Men Discus Throw (18)

Saturday 4/16/2016 - 12:30 PM
TOP 9 ADVANCE TO FINALS
Mimimum Marks:  40.00m

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  1   Finals

Ul-Lafayette592 Beyer, Franz _______1
Alcorn State17 Boyd, Jordan _______2
Dillard65 Kemp, Theodore _______3
Dillard73 tyler, cameron _______4
Ul-Lafayette612 Nassar, Kenneth _______5
Louisiana Te171 Maughan, Tristan _______6
New Orleans289 Rafiei, Alireza _______7
Tulane553 Taylor, Anthony _______8
Northwestern369 Paul, Cedric _______9
Ul-Monroe665 Dye, Micah _______10
SE Louisiana437 LeBlanc, Jimmy _______11
Ul-Monroe684 Weiss, Kyle _______12
Ul-Lafayette603 Delphin, Richard _______13
McNeese Stat253 Radakovic, Darko _______14
Ul-Monroe661 Clay, Alton _______15
Unattached702 Young, Alexander _______16
Unattached778 Shallow, Adonson _______17
Ul-Monroe679 Shaw, Jevaughn _______18

Event  9   Women Discus Throw (23)

Saturday 4/16/2016 - 12:30 PM
TOP 9 ADVANCE TO FINALS
Mimimum Marks:  35.00m

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  2   Finals

Dillard44 Glover, Danielle _______1
Loyola-New O191 Hugel, Anna-Kristina _______2
Alcorn State1 Aikerson-Russell, Alessa _______3
Loyola-New O187 Hagins, Taylor _______4
Ul-Monroe654 Smith, Alyssa _______5
Tulane519 Kauffman, Nicole _______6
Louisiana Te129 Bennett, Blair _______7
Ul-Monroe625 Ashley, Amanda _______8
Alcorn State11 Martin, Samiari _______9
Ul-Lafayette585 Woodhouse, Tisay _______10
SE Louisiana407 Nelson, Asia _______11
Northwestern333 Myers, Destiney _______12

Flight   2 of  2   Finals
Northwestern318 Davis, Mariah _______1
Alcorn State6 Edwards, Dominique _______2
Ul-Monroe624 Allen, Dominique _______3
Tulane525 McClendon, Jordan _______4
Ul-Monroe629 Brock, Darashai _______5
Ul-Lafayette572 Leitko, Amie _______6
Louisiana Te140 Keesee, Morgan _______7
SE Louisiana397 Frazier, Jermisha _______8
Ul-Monroe639 Gordon, Alexis _______9
Northwestern316 Bessard, Rechelle _______10
Unattached775 Hoover, Trecey _______11

Event  6   Men Long Jump (29)

Saturday 4/16/2016 - 1:30 PM
TOP 9 ADVANCE TO FINALS
Minimum mark:  6.50m

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  2   Finals

McNeese Stat230 Alexander, Gabriel _______1
Unattached691 Cambre, Jacob _______2
Shreveport S457 Senagbe, Kossi _______3
Dillard68 Robertson, Travis _______4
Dillard62 green, hamilton _______5
Alcorn State29 Mathis, Jerico _______6
Northwestern363 Lancaster, Elliott _______7
Xavier-Louis755 Coleman, Keairez _______8
McNeese Stat233 Benjamin, Steven _______9
Lamar113 Guidry, Tylen _______10
Northwestern356 Haynes, Keidrick _______11
SE Louisiana424 Arceneaux, Benton _______12
Xavier-Louis757 Kennie, Christopher _______13
Lamar107 Dickey, Cameron _______14
Unattached773 Breaux, Devin _______15

Flight   2 of  2   Finals
Ul-Lafayette592 Beyer, Franz _______1
Loyola-New O198 Lynch, Christian _______2
Lamar116 Lester, Michael _______3
Northwestern362 Key, Deylon _______4
Northwestern367 Moritz, David _______5
SE Louisiana443 Ruffin, Rodney _______6
Lamar119 O'Bonna, Brian _______7
Dillard69 Sessoms, Quamel _______8
Northwestern360 Jeter, Jacorious _______9
NRR386 willliams, Levance _______10
Northwestern383 Williams, Aaron _______11
Louisiana Te177 Samuels, Jarrett _______12
Northwestern384 Williams, Emmanuel _______13
SE Louisiana425 Barze, Steven _______14
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Event  5   Women Long Jump (30)

Saturday 4/16/2016 - 1:30 PM
TOP 9 ADVANCE TO FINALS
Minimum mark:  5.30m

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  2   Finals

Dillard46 Henderson, Naliah _______1
SE Louisiana389 Bias, Breanne _______2
Xavier-Louis743 McMorris, Katelyn _______3
Ul-Lafayette577 Morrow, Alex _______4
Xavier-Louis737 Hill, Dorian _______5
McNeese Stat212 McKenzie, Grace _______6
Ul-Monroe650 Ogden, Kylee _______7
Ul-Lafayette579 Rivers, Courtney _______8
Ul-Lafayette566 Harrell, Alex _______9
McNeese Stat208 Jackson, Breyauna _______10
Dillard47 Hurst, Tajdreana _______11
Nicholls Sta301 Duncan, Kierranika _______12
Dillard53 Ware, India _______13
Louisiana Te142 Lewis, Dominique _______14
Northwestern320 Duma, Tyra _______15

Flight   2 of  2   Finals
McNeese Stat224 Tunwar, Maya _______1
SE Louisiana406 Moreau, Cydney _______2
Dillard42 Daggs, Joycelyn _______3
Loyola-New O183 Banks, Leah _______4
Nicholls Sta300 Crawford, Courtney _______5
Lamar90 LaTella, Silvia _______6
Lamar95 Phillips, Deja _______7
Louisiana Te146 Mcdonald, Janiel _______8
Nicholls Sta312 Thomas, Kyesha _______9
Ul-Lafayette563 Fusilier, Jasmin _______10
Unattached689 Banks, Shekinah _______11
Lamar77 Alozie, Nicole _______12
New Orleans272 Inoussa, Farydah _______13
Lamar102 Williams, Thai _______14
Louisiana Te135 Henix, Denisha _______15

Event  2   Men High Jump (14)

Saturday 4/16/2016 - 2:00 PM
Opening height:  1.85m     Increments:  5cm

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  1   Finals

Lamar116 Lester, Michael _______1
McNeese Stat239 Dibbern, Zach _______2
McNeese Stat230 Alexander, Gabriel _______3
McNeese Stat249 Mack, Jared _______4
Northwestern345 Anderson, Darryl _______5
Louisiana Te174 Patrick, Jordan _______6
Northwestern362 Key, Deylon _______7
SE Louisiana425 Barze, Steven _______8
Northwestern357 Helaire, Quinton _______9
SE Louisiana443 Ruffin, Rodney _______10
Louisiana Te168 Lattin, Tamario _______11
Northwestern379 Wallace, Lawrence _______12
Ul-Lafayette607 Heath, Dionte _______13
SE Louisiana442 Robinson, Clarence _______14

Event  1   Women High Jump (18)

Saturday 4/16/2016 - 2:00 PM
Opening height:  1.50m     Increments:  5cm

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  1   Finals

Xavier-Louis739 Jones, Chinyere _______1
Xavier-Louis734 Cunningham, Terri _______2
West Alabama727 Matthews, Katelyn _______3
Ul-Monroe645 Lutrick, Hannah _______4
Loyola-New O185 Davis, Yesenia _______5
SE Louisiana412 Scott, Raeven _______6
SE Louisiana410 Price, Shekira _______7
McNeese Stat208 Jackson, Breyauna _______8
New Orleans268 Chopin, Erin _______9
McNeese Stat224 Tunwar, Maya _______10
Ul-Lafayette565 Harmon, Lindsey _______11
Northwestern324 Jones-Young, Quanese _______12
McNeese Stat212 McKenzie, Grace _______13
New Orleans273 Lafrance, Lakayla _______14
New Orleans263 Adeola, Fadeke _______15
Louisiana Te154 White, Jasmine _______16
Ul-Lafayette566 Harrell, Alex _______17
Louisiana Te141 Lautric, Chloe _______18
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Event  3   Women Pole Vault (20)

Saturday 4/16/2016 - 2:30 PM
Opening height:  3.00m
3.00m, 3.20, 3.40m, 3.55, 3.70m,  Increments:  15cm

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  1   Finals

SE Louisiana390 Bodie, Sydney _______1
US Express E705 Whitney, Rebecca _______2
Northwestern330 McCaulsin, Caitlin _______3
Northwestern326 Lewis, Sarah _______4
SE Louisiana405 Mizell, Maddison _______5
McNeese Stat220 Sampey, Kennedy _______6
Tulane508 Brutkiewicz, Rose _______7
Ul-Lafayette570 Johnson, Alexa _______8
Ul-Monroe626 Baudoin, Kristen _______9
McNeese Stat215 Ogea, Hannah _______10
McNeese Stat222 Thompson, Taylor _______11
New Orleans269 Courtois, Jordan _______12
McNeese Stat223 Thornton, Katie _______13
SE Louisiana404 Martinez, Addison _______14
Tulane513 Hellriegel, Anna Luisa _______15
SE Louisiana387 Adams, Whitney _______16
Tulane522 Leuthner, Gabriella _______17
Tulane523 Markel, Rebekah _______18
Tulane536 Staisloff, Emma _______19
SE Louisiana408 Ourso, Sharon-Ann _______20

Event  4   Men Pole Vault (16)

Saturday 4/16/2016 - 2:30 PM
Opening height:  4.00m
4.00m, 4.20m, 4.40m, 4.55m, 4.70m  Increments:  15cm

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  1   Finals

Louisiana Te172 McConathy, Cade _______1
Dillard55 Caldwell, Joseph _______2
Ul-Monroe667 Huddleston, Josh _______3
McNeese Stat239 Dibbern, Zach _______4
McNeese Stat257 Terrebonne, Tate _______5
SE Louisiana434 Hollier, Brandon _______6
Ul-Lafayette596 Breaux, Kody _______7
McNeese Stat244 Hixon, Tyler _______8
Ul-Lafayette623 Wisecarver, Caleb _______9
McNeese Stat240 Dore, Landon _______10
Ul-Lafayette622 Wilson, Matt _______11
Louisiana Te156 Ballard, Gregory _______12
Ul-Lafayette611 McDaniels, Josh _______13
Tulane540 Bertrand, Caleb _______14
Ul-Lafayette590 Baudoin, Kyle _______15
SE Louisiana436 King, Devin _______16

Event  7   Women Triple Jump (14)

Saturday 4/16/2016 - 2:30 PM
TOP 9 ADVANCE TO FINALS
Minimum mark:  11.00m

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  1   Finals

Xavier-Louis737 Hill, Dorian _______1
Loyola-New O193 Marie Kelly, Asia _______2
Xavier-Louis732 Allen, Clarke _______3
Northwestern320 Duma, Tyra _______4
McNeese Stat217 Radisavljevic, Nina _______5
Dillard42 Daggs, Joycelyn _______6
SE Louisiana389 Bias, Breanne _______7
Nicholls Sta303 Eweni, Amalachi _______8
Louisiana Te142 Lewis, Dominique _______9
Nicholls Sta313 Wheeler, Ashley _______10
Louisiana Te153 Watson, Laticia _______11
Ul-Lafayette563 Fusilier, Jasmin _______12
Northwestern319 Denson, Breann _______13
Northwestern340 Thomas, Porsha _______14

Event  8   Men Triple Jump (23)

Saturday 4/16/2016 - 2:30 PM
TOP 9 ADVANCE TO FINALS
Minimum mark:  13.00 m

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  2   Finals

Dillard68 Robertson, Travis _______1
Niytc Elite314 JeanLouis, Lathanieal _______2
Louisiana Te174 Patrick, Jordan _______3
Shreveport S453 Cox, Jerome _______4
Xavier-Louis757 Kennie, Christopher _______5
McNeese Stat236 Brumfield, Isiah _______6
Dillard69 Sessoms, Quamel _______7
Dillard62 green, hamilton _______8
Xavier-Louis755 Coleman, Keairez _______9
SE Louisiana444 Sanders, Dantrayl _______10
SE Louisiana425 Barze, Steven _______11

Flight   2 of  2   Finals
SE Louisiana440 Maze, Julian _______1
Louisiana Te168 Lattin, Tamario _______2
Northwestern374 Savic, Arsenij _______3
Lamar113 Guidry, Tylen _______4
Northwestern360 Jeter, Jacorious _______5
Lamar119 O'Bonna, Brian _______6
Northwestern343 Agbi, Odion _______7
Ul-Lafayette621 Theyard, Ricky _______8
Northwestern370 Porter, Zhaquan _______9
Unattached695 Harris, Herbert _______10
Northwestern384 Williams, Emmanuel _______11
Northwestern383 Williams, Aaron _______12



Adkins Trak Timing - Contractor License Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER  5:14 PM  4/13/2016  Page 1
Southeastern Lion Invitational - 4/15/2016 to 4/16/2016

Southeastern LA University
Meet Program - Running

Event  35   Women 4x100 Meter Relay (8)

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time
Section   1 of  1   Finals

ADillard _______1
1) 52 reed, meagan 2) 47 Hurst, Tajdreana
3) 43 FortunA, Kaitlyn 4) 41 Columbus, Kahlia
5) 53 Ware, India

AUl-Lafayette _______2
1) 564 Guidry, Dajah 2) 580 Siegmund, Hannah
3) 583 Thompson, Kayla 4) 559 Collins, D'Sharee

AXavier-Louis _______3
1) 738 James, Chelsea 2) 748 Thomas, Destini
3) 744 Milton, Alexis 4) 751 Wright, Martina
5) 732 Allen, Clarke

ASE Louisiana _______4
1) 391 Bowman, Jaslyn 2) 421 Williams, Sharrona
3) 415 Smith, Kaelynn 4) 401 Jackson, Aareion
5) 417 Washington, Daijah

ALamar _______5
1) 99 Stanton, Janay 2) 95 Phillips, Deja
3) 100 Taylor, Dominique 4) 83 Derrow, Erin

AAlcorn State _______6
1) 3 Conner, Tradeshia 2) 8 Hunt, Jada
3) 12 Mbonu, Chinyere 4) 14 Robinson, Jasmine

AUl-Monroe _______7
1) 628 Bowie, Victoria 2) 649 Murphy, Germanii
3) 655 Wilson, Ke'Andrea 4) 641 Hosby, Devyn

ANicholls Sta _______8
1) 296 Abdul Aziz, Sakinah 2) 299 Colebrook, Rachante
3) 300 Crawford, Courtney 4) 309 Rolle, Kryshell
5) 312 Thomas, Kyesha

Event  36   Men 4x100 Meter Relay (6)

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time
Section   1 of  1   Finals

AXavier-Louis _______2
1) 756 Gipson, Ethan 2) 755 Coleman, Keairez
3) 753 Adams, Langston 4) 757 Kennie, Christopher
5) 754 August, Christopher

AMcNeese Stat _______3
1) 255 Smith, Tyler 2) 241 Goodly, Jaylen
3) 260 Trosclair, Trace 4) 249 Mack, Jared
5) 254 Smith, Morgan

ASE Louisiana _______4
1) 426 Bowleg, Maverick 2) 423 AduGyamfi, Shadrack
3) 427 Brown, Raheem 4) 432 Henderson, Deandre
5) 447 Williams, Kadarius 6) 448 Woodard, Dwayne

ALamar _______5
1) 124 Struble, Jimmy 2) 125 Toliver, Damerian
3) 119 O'Bonna, Brian 4) 117 Lightfoot, Thomas

ADillard _______6
1) 60 Flowers, Stephano 2) 68 Robertson, Travis
3) 57 cleveland, eliott 4) 69 Sessoms, Quamel

AUl-Monroe _______7
1) 662 Coleman, Rondell 2) 682 Taylor, Tyler
3) 664 Demus, Mark 4) 663 Cribbs, Nigel

Event  25   Women 1500 Meter Run (29)

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time
Section   1 of  2   Finals

Tiger Olympians766 Lipsey, Charlene _______1
Tulane535 Sonneborn, Mikayla _______2
Northwestern342 Wrozek, Erin _______3
SE Louisiana414 Smith, Clarissa _______4
Tulane527 Melius, Mckenzie _______5
Northwestern336 Rushford, Jacqueline _______6
West Alabama719 David, Cecelia _______7
Tulane538 White, Celeste _______8
Nicholls Sta307 Naquin, Hannah _______9
Alcorn State13 McCray, Brandi _______10
West Alabama729 Solorzano, Karissa _______11
Ul-Lafayette571 Lagarde, Lindsay _______12
Lamar84 DeWitt, Erika _______13
Tiger Olympians771 Burnett, Marian _______14
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Section   2 of  2   Finals...(Event  25   Women 1500 Meter Run (29
Ul-Monroe635 Dark, Rebecca _______1
Louisiana Te130 Berg, Hayley _______2
Ul-Monroe632 Carey, Colby _______3
Louisiana Te148 Middlebrooks, Quinci _______4
West Alabama720 Gitahi, Catherine _______5
Alcorn State15 Williams, Dynasty _______6
Alcorn State5 Diejuste, Dauthline _______7
Tulane537 Upton, Ellen _______8
West Alabama730 Tirado, Christina _______9
West Alabama715 Aguirre, Alondra _______10
West Alabama725 Kemboi, Sharon _______11
West Alabama722 Harris, Casey _______12
West Alabama728 Powell, Emma _______13
Tulane516 Hutchinson, McKenzi _______14
Unattached789 Feruson, Amber _______15

Event  26   Men 1500 Meter Run (39)

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time
Section   1 of  3   Finals

Louisiana Te181 Stringer, Tom _______1
SE Louisiana446 Wiggins, Harry _______2
Louisiana Te162 Heinz, Drake _______3
Louisiana Te169 Lewis-Graham, Brand _______4
Northwestern382 Wilkins, Joshua _______5
Tulane552 Rotich, Emmanual _______6
Tulane539 Aloiloi, Moses _______7
Unattached793 Lipani, DC _______8
Northwestern347 Butts, Guy _______9
Lamar110 Garcia, Kyle _______10
SE Louisiana433 Holden, Alex _______11
Ul-Lafayette616 Robinson, Beau _______12
New Orleans290 Robertson, Jared _______13

Section   2 of  3   Finals
Lamar118 Norman, Tye _______1
Ul-Lafayette600 Chicola, Jacob _______2
Ul-Monroe673 Neal, John _______3
SE Louisiana430 Edwards, Joseph _______4
New Orleans286 Pine, Edmund _______5
Ul-Lafayette619 Stafford, Cole _______6
Northwestern380 Wamack, Hunter _______7
Tulane541 Cheruyot, Joshua _______8
Tulane547 Meloro, Nicholas _______9
Alcorn State23 Hennington, Darien _______10
Tulane542 Frishberg, Charlie _______11
New Orleans295 Schwing, Michael _______12
Alcorn State27 Marsaw, Charles _______13

Section   3 of  3   Finals
Louisiana Te176 Rivera, Abde _______1
Loyola-New O197 Davis, Brian _______2
Northwestern346 Ballow, Lorence _______3
Ul-Monroe677 Perilloux, Lane _______4
Alcorn State25 Jefferson, Christopher _______5
Ul-Lafayette608 Heck, Dylan _______6
Alcorn State28 Martinez, Mario _______7
SE Louisiana428 Cassingham, Stephen _______8
Alcorn State38 Thompson, Jabari _______9
Northwestern372 Remo, Jarrot _______10
Unattached785 Johnson, Trevor _______11
Unattached787 Morelli, Salem _______12
Unattached786 Grazzaffi, Salvatori _______13

Event  29   Women 100 Meter Hurdles (39)

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time
Section   1 of  5   Finals

Tulane530 Ohlson, Dana _______1
New Orleans272 Inoussa, Farydah _______2
Northwestern335 Payton, Braneshia _______3
New Orleans271 Fortenberry, Alexia _______4
Louisiana Te146 Mcdonald, Janiel _______5
Lamar100 Taylor, Dominique _______6
Ul-Lafayette563 Fusilier, Jasmin _______7
Ul-Monroe631 Cain, Ariel _______8

Section   2 of  5   Finals
SE Louisiana394 Celestine, Tayla _______1
Ul-Lafayette569 Hrusoci, Alena _______2
Louisiana Te153 Watson, Laticia _______3
Ul-Lafayette582 Tardieff, Joya _______4
Tulane514 Hever, Dominique _______5
Dillard50 newman, sasha _______6
Louisiana Te132 Campbell, Daphney _______7
Ul-Monroe652 Russell, Kourtni _______8

Section   3 of  5   Finals
McNeese Stat212 McKenzie, Grace _______1
Xavier-Louis747 Row, Tylor _______2
Louisiana Te137 Jackson, Zanecia _______3
Lamar91 Menifee, Meagan _______4
Ul-Lafayette566 Harrell, Alex _______5
Nicholls Sta313 Wheeler, Ashley _______6
McNeese Stat217 Radisavljevic, Nina _______7
SE Louisiana395 Davis, Raven _______8

Section   4 of  5   Finals
Northwestern339 Smith, Jameria _______1
Ul-Lafayette577 Morrow, Alex _______2
McNeese Stat224 Tunwar, Maya _______3
Alcorn State10 Lovette, Keyosha _______4
McNeese Stat201 Barnes, Khyllia _______5
Nicholls Sta311 Taylor, Lakeisha _______6
Nicholls Sta308 Riggins, Reagan _______7
Unattached790 Raymond, Kendall _______8
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Section   5 of  5   Finals...(Event  29   Women 100 Meter Hurdles (
Nicholls Sta309 Rolle, Kryshell _______1
Loyola-New O184 Collins, T'Kia _______2
Northwestern317 Charles, Dominitra _______3
Loyola-New O185 Davis, Yesenia _______4
SE Louisiana393 Campbell, Asia _______5
Loyola-New O193 Marie Kelly, Asia _______6
Loyola-New O183 Banks, Leah _______7

Event  30   Men 110 Meter Hurdles (18)

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time
Section   1 of  3   Finals

Unat-Xavier-704 Xavier, Alex _______1
Ul-Lafayette609 Hughes, Tyler _______2
New Orleans284 Nicholls, Michael _______3
Unattached701 Thompson, Joshua _______4
Unattached699 Semien, Robert _______5
US Express E768 Seals, Eric _______6
Ul-Lafayette601 Cormier, Morgan _______7

Section   2 of  3   Finals
Northwestern348 Carter, Kaymin _______1
McNeese Stat239 Dibbern, Zach _______2
Alcorn State16 Banks, Jeremy _______3
Lamar104 Burton, Trey _______4
Unattached697 Price, Arthur _______5
Lamar125 Toliver, Damerian _______6
Ul-Lafayette592 Beyer, Franz _______7

Section   3 of  3   Finals
Loyola-New O200 Pitchford, Malcolm _______3
Dillard69 Sessoms, Quamel _______4
Alcorn State35 Sanders, Alaye _______5
Xavier-Louis762 Simmons, Erwin _______6

Event  21   Women 400 Meter Dash (39)

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time
Section   1 of  5   Finals

Ul-Monroe638 Glave, Teona _______1
Ul-Monroe641 Hosby, Devyn _______2
Lamar97 Shim, Sarah _______3
SE Louisiana418 White, Domonique _______4
SE Louisiana388 Alex, Dekayta _______5
Xavier-Louis746 Quincy, Kayla _______6
SE Louisiana419 Williams, Ariane _______7
Ul-Lafayette574 Lyons, Kelci _______8

Section   2 of  5   Finals
Unattached690 Smith, Alanna _______1
Ul-Monroe647 Miller, Brittany _______2
Louisiana Te134 Dobbin, Brandi _______3
Northwestern332 Morton, Madison _______4
Ul-Lafayette580 Siegmund, Hannah _______5
Loyola-New O195 Simeon, Precious _______6
Ul-Monroe649 Murphy, Germanii _______7
Dillard47 Hurst, Tajdreana _______8

Section   3 of  5   Finals
Loyola-New O188 Hebert, Meri _______1
Xavier-Louis750 Williams, Kailey _______2
Xavier-Louis732 Allen, Clarke _______3
Ul-Lafayette558 Castaldi, Danielle _______4
New Orleans267 Cameron, Ja Nai _______5
Ul-Lafayette559 Collins, D'Sharee _______6
Ul-Monroe628 Bowie, Victoria _______7
Loyola-New O183 Banks, Leah _______8

Section   4 of  5   Finals
Tulane528 Ness-Lanckriet, Kyra _______1
Dillard40 Coates, Stephanie _______2
Xavier-Louis740 Jones, Janelle _______3
Shreveport S449 Brosette, LeeLee _______4
Nicholls Sta304 Gauff, Terrian _______5
Xavier-Louis739 Jones, Chinyere _______6
Alcorn State7 Garrett, Jessica _______7
West Alabama724 Jones, Ashley _______8

Section   5 of  5   Finals
West Alabama721 Graham, Sara _______1
Tiger Olympians770 Sealy, Sade _______2
Alcorn State2 Booker, Kassandra _______3
Nicholls Sta310 Taylor, Iesha _______4
Xavier-Louis734 Cunningham, Terri _______5
New Orleans277 Scioneax, Ariel _______6
SE Louisiana411 Rolle, Kaziah _______7

Event  22   Men 400 Meter Dash (26)

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time
Section   1 of  4   Finals

SE Louisiana433 Holden, Alex _______1
McNeese Stat246 Johnson, Olandis _______2
SE Louisiana426 Bowleg, Maverick _______3
Ul-Monroe663 Cribbs, Nigel _______4
Ul-Monroe664 Demus, Mark _______5
New Orleans279 Batson, Michael _______6
Ul-Monroe669 Johnson, Andre _______7
Alcorn State32 Richardson, Devontae _______8

Section   2 of  4   Finals
Ul-Lafayette601 Cormier, Morgan _______2
SE Louisiana435 Hubbard, Cameron _______3
Tulane548 Mouton, John _______4
Louisiana Te166 Kemp, Robert _______5
McNeese Stat241 Goodly, Jaylen _______6
Ul-Monroe662 Coleman, Rondell _______7

Section   3 of  4   Finals
Shreveport S454 Martin, Bannon _______2
Northwestern365 Milton, Charlie _______3
Dillard58 Craig, Hampton _______4
Alcorn State19 Broughton, Jamal _______5
Shreveport S451 Allen, Daniel _______6
Alcorn State22 Galloway, Fred _______7
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Section   4 of  4   Finals...(Event  22   Men 400 Meter Dash (26))
Shreveport S456 Robinson, Dontaveous _______2
Xavier-Louis753 Adams, Langston _______3
Ul-Lafayette592 Beyer, Franz _______4
Northwestern344 Allen, Travis _______5
New Orleans282 Inuwa, Shehu _______6
Ul-Lafayette610 Ley, Austin _______7

Event  17   Women 100 Meter Dash (55)

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time
Section   1 of  8   Finals

Alcorn State8 Hunt, Jada _______1
SE Louisiana415 Smith, Kaelynn _______2
Alcorn State14 Robinson, Jasmine _______3
Louisiana Te128 Adams, Mia _______4
SE Louisiana421 Williams, Sharrona _______5
Northwestern335 Payton, Braneshia _______6
Northwestern323 Jones, De'Shalyn _______7
New Orleans265 Brown, Chelise _______8

Section   2 of  8   Finals
Lamar99 Stanton, Janay _______1
SE Louisiana401 Jackson, Aareion _______2
Ul-Monroe655 Wilson, Ke'Andrea _______3
Lamar83 Derrow, Erin _______4
Dillard43 FortunA, Kaitlyn _______5
Xavier-Louis738 James, Chelsea _______6
SE Louisiana391 Bowman, Jaslyn _______7
Nicholls Sta300 Crawford, Courtney _______8

Section   3 of  8   Finals
SE Louisiana417 Washington, Daijah _______1
Ul-Monroe657 Wyre, Alayna _______2
Alcorn State3 Conner, Tradeshia _______3
Northwestern331 McKnight, Keshira _______4
Lamar76 Allen, Bianca _______5
Ul-Lafayette564 Guidry, Dajah _______6
Northwestern322 Holt, Taishia _______7
Nicholls Sta306 Mccullum, Dasia _______8

Section   4 of  8   Finals
Loyola-New O189 Henderson, Tiera _______2
Alcorn State12 Mbonu, Chinyere _______3
Dillard53 Ware, India _______4
Lamar102 Williams, Thai _______5
Unattached689 Banks, Shekinah _______6
Xavier-Louis748 Thomas, Destini _______7

Section   5 of  8   Finals
Xavier-Louis744 Milton, Alexis _______1
Lamar94 Owens, JaLana _______2
Lamar82 Davis, Nia _______3
Xavier-Louis751 Wright, Martina _______4
Northwestern334 Nodorft, Kylie _______5
Lamar77 Alozie, Nicole _______6
Lamar81 Davis, Ashley _______7

Section   6 of  8   Finals
Loyola-New O192 Lewis, Beaunca _______2
Alcorn State4 Davis, Erica _______3
Nicholls Sta305 Loup, Darian _______4
Ul-Monroe650 Ogden, Kylee _______5
Dillard46 Henderson, Naliah _______6
Lamar89 Jordan, Kelsey _______7

Section   7 of  8   Finals
Nicholls Sta297 Allen, Elexus _______2
New Orleans269 Courtois, Jordan _______3
Dillard48 Lafrance, Lamika _______4
Nicholls Sta308 Riggins, Reagan _______5
Loyola-New O195 Simeon, Precious _______6
Louisiana Te136 Jackson, Bianca _______7

Section   8 of  8   Finals
Loyola-New O188 Hebert, Meri _______2
McNeese Stat201 Barnes, Khyllia _______3
Ul-Lafayette583 Thompson, Kayla _______4
New Orleans274 Lee, Kaitlyn _______5
Shreveport S450 Young, Alexis _______6
Nicholls Sta299 Colebrook, Rachante _______7

Event  18   Men 100 Meter Dash (50)

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time
Section   1 of  7   Finals

Ul-Monroe682 Taylor, Tyler _______1
US Express E709 Jackson, Jr., Charles _______2
Unattached693 Gardner, Angelo _______3
Northwestern364 Larkins, Micah _______4
SE Louisiana427 Brown, Raheem _______5
Northwestern358 James, Amir _______6
Unat-Xavier-703 Moses, lll, Joseph _______7
New Orleans288 Queen, Quintarius _______8

Section   2 of  7   Finals
Northwestern385 Willis, Christian _______1
Northwestern381 White, Gabriel _______2
Unattached697 Price, Arthur _______3
McNeese Stat255 Smith, Tyler _______4
Unattached701 Thompson, Joshua _______5
Ul-Lafayette604 Ebiweh, Bismarck _______6
Shreveport S452 Collins, Grayson _______7
Loyola-New O198 Lynch, Christian _______8

Section   3 of  7   Finals
Lamar126 Williamson, Jair _______1
Louisiana Te158 Bradberry, Andrew _______2
SE Louisiana447 Williams, Kadarius _______3
McNeese Stat260 Trosclair, Trace _______4
SE Louisiana429 Dixon, Devin _______5
Ul-Lafayette609 Hughes, Tyler _______6
SE Louisiana423 AduGyamfi, Shadrack _______7
Alcorn State37 Smith, JaDaruis _______8
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Section   4 of  7   Finals...(Event  18   Men 100 Meter Dash (50))
Niytc Elite314 JeanLouis, Lathanieal _______1
Dillard57 cleveland, eliott _______2
Unattached700 Sincere 111, Joseph _______3
Lamar124 Struble, Jimmy _______4
Alcorn State36 Scott, Lamar _______5
Lamar117 Lightfoot, Thomas _______6
Lamar119 O'Bonna, Brian _______7
Louisiana Te177 Samuels, Jarrett _______8

Section   5 of  7   Finals
SE Louisiana444 Sanders, Dantrayl _______2
Loyola-New O199 McLaurin, Zebedee _______3
Northwestern344 Allen, Travis _______4
US Express E768 Seals, Eric _______5
Alcorn State24 Jackson, Christopher _______6
McNeese Stat254 Smith, Morgan _______7

Section   6 of  7   Finals
Shreveport S455 Martin, Drew _______2
Xavier-Louis756 Gipson, Ethan _______3
Dillard60 Flowers, Stephano _______4
Northwestern359 James, Lavert _______5
Unattached696 Mcadams, Tylin _______6
New Orleans287 Prior, Jonathon _______7

Section   7 of  7   Finals
Loyola-New O196 Coats, Earl _______2
Shreveport S457 Senagbe, Kossi _______3
US Express E706 Campbell, William _______4
US Express E710 Obafunwa, Christophe _______5
Alcorn State29 Mathis, Jerico _______6
Unattached691 Cambre, Jacob _______7

Event  23   Women 800 Meter Run (24)

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time
Section   1 of  2   Finals

Tiger Olympians769 Rosby, Katara _______1A
Lamar101 Tuckfield, Georgia _______1B
McNeese Stat207 Hull, Imogen _______1C
SE Louisiana402 Jelks, Lekesha _______1D
Louisiana Te149 Nero, Elia _______1E
Ul-Monroe634 Cunningham, Baillie _______1F
Lamar93 Ortiz, Cara _______1G
Northwestern338 Sitarz, Erin _______1H
Northwestern342 Wrozek, Erin _______1I
West Alabama714 Adams, Shechinah _______1J
Dillard45 Hardin, Dominique _______1K
Alcorn State2 Booker, Kassandra _______1L

Section   2 of  2   Finals
Tulane511 Graham, Lunden _______1A
Lamar80 Davee, Rachel _______1B
West Alabama718 Burtain, Caren _______1C
SE Louisiana414 Smith, Clarissa _______1D
SE Louisiana400 Hildebrand, Jenna _______1E
Dillard39 Barney, Hydeia _______1F
New Orleans266 Callaway, Rebecca _______1G
Loyola-New O186 Guerra-Gonzales, Alm _______1H
West Alabama726 Mancin, Laura _______1I
Xavier-Louis742 McBride, Ky'Reon _______1J
West Alabama716 Bergmann, Julia _______1K
Unattached788 Neimeck, Samantha _______1L

Event  24   Men 800 Meter Run (34)

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time
Section   1 of  4   Finals

US Express E711 Scott, Kin _______1A
Tiger Olympians767 Twijukye, Reuben _______1B
US Express E707 Edmondson, Benjamin _______1C
SE Louisiana433 Holden, Alex _______1D
Tulane555 White, Jonathan _______1E
Unat-Dillard688 Arnold, Torren _______1F
Tulane543 Heil, Jonathan _______1G
SE Louisiana438 Lewis, Tajh _______1H
McNeese Stat251 Murray, Finlay _______1I

Section   2 of  4   Finals
Ul-Lafayette591 Bergeron, Christian _______1A
Ul-Monroe675 O'Neil, Sebie _______1B
Louisiana Te181 Stringer, Tom _______1C
Northwestern350 Dahlohoff, Jacob _______1D
New Orleans286 Pine, Edmund _______1E
Ul-Lafayette615 Rice, Matt _______1F
New Orleans290 Robertson, Jared _______1G
Northwestern347 Butts, Guy _______1H
Dillard71 Thomas, Joshua _______1I

Section   3 of  4   Finals
Northwestern373 Renteria, Anthony _______1A
Dillard59 Dickerson, Charles _______1B
Northwestern382 Wilkins, Joshua _______1C
Alcorn State38 Thompson, Jabari _______1D
Louisiana Te159 Dauterive, Paul _______1E
Loyola-New O197 Davis, Brian _______1F
Alcorn State25 Jefferson, Christopher _______1G
Tulane546 Manion, Mark _______1H
Alcorn State23 Hennington, Darien _______1I

Section   4 of  4   Finals
Alcorn State27 Marsaw, Charles _______1A
Ul-Monroe677 Perilloux, Lane _______1B
New Orleans295 Schwing, Michael _______1C
Alcorn State19 Broughton, Jamal _______1D
Dillard63 Hebert, Kyle _______1E
Dillard56 Charles, JeanMarck _______1F
Tiger Olympians765 Parker, Julian _______1G
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Event  31   Women 400 Meter Hurdles (27)

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time
Section   1 of  4   Finals

Ul-Monroe647 Miller, Brittany _______1
Louisiana Te132 Campbell, Daphney _______2
Ul-Monroe630 Brown, Adriunna _______3
Unattached779 Wilson, Nickiesha _______4
Ul-Lafayette569 Hrusoci, Alena _______5
Ul-Lafayette582 Tardieff, Joya _______6
Dillard50 newman, sasha _______7
Nicholls Sta299 Colebrook, Rachante _______8

Section   2 of  4   Finals
Louisiana Te137 Jackson, Zanecia _______1
Northwestern326 Lewis, Sarah _______2
Ul-Monroe651 Reid, Brianna _______3
Tulane514 Hever, Dominique _______4
Ul-Monroe648 Morton, Alexis _______5
Xavier-Louis734 Cunningham, Terri _______6
SE Louisiana395 Davis, Raven _______7
Nicholls Sta311 Taylor, Lakeisha _______8

Section   3 of  4   Finals
SE Louisiana394 Celestine, Tayla _______2
Xavier-Louis747 Row, Tylor _______3
McNeese Stat216 Ojonta, Kristian _______4
Alcorn State9 Levels, MyQuis _______5
Alcorn State10 Lovette, Keyosha _______6
Loyola-New O192 Lewis, Beaunca _______7

Section   4 of  4   Finals
Unattached780 Rolle, Kaziah _______2
Loyola-New O184 Collins, T'Kia _______3
Loyola-New O193 Marie Kelly, Asia _______4
West Alabama723 Jemison, Miracle _______5
SE Louisiana393 Campbell, Asia _______6

Event  32   Men 400 Meter Hurdles (15)

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time
Section   1 of  2   Finals

Tulane549 Prader, Antonius _______1
Louisiana Te178 Shepherd, Jared _______2
Ul-Monroe662 Coleman, Rondell _______3
Lion Olympians781 Colebrook, Andre _______4
SE Louisiana448 Woodard, Dwayne _______5
Ul-Monroe678 Phillips, Andre _______6
Alcorn State30 Prentiss, Marquis _______7
New Orleans292 Scantlebury, Dario _______8

Section   2 of  2   Finals
Ul-Lafayette588 Abraham, Lamont _______1
Loyola-New O200 Pitchford, Malcolm _______2
Lion Olympians782 Jones, Jacory _______3
Unat-Xavier-704 Xavier, Alex _______4
Alcorn State35 Sanders, Alaye _______5
US Express E712 Shepard, Jody _______6
Xavier-Louis762 Simmons, Erwin _______7

Event  19   Women 200 Meter Dash (69)

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time
Section   1 of  9   Finals

New Orleans272 Inoussa, Farydah _______1
SE Louisiana415 Smith, Kaelynn _______2
Alcorn State14 Robinson, Jasmine _______3
SE Louisiana421 Williams, Sharrona _______4
Northwestern323 Jones, De'Shalyn _______5
Louisiana Te128 Adams, Mia _______6
Dillard43 FortunA, Kaitlyn _______7
New Orleans265 Brown, Chelise _______8

Section   2 of  9   Finals
Dillard41 Columbus, Kahlia _______1
Alcorn State8 Hunt, Jada _______2
Unattached690 Smith, Alanna _______3
SE Louisiana401 Jackson, Aareion _______4
Lamar97 Shim, Sarah _______5
Lamar99 Stanton, Janay _______6
Ul-Monroe655 Wilson, Ke'Andrea _______7
SE Louisiana391 Bowman, Jaslyn _______8

Section   3 of  9   Finals
Xavier-Louis746 Quincy, Kayla _______1
Ul-Monroe641 Hosby, Devyn _______2
Dillard52 reed, meagan _______3
Lamar76 Allen, Bianca _______4
Lamar95 Phillips, Deja _______5
SE Louisiana417 Washington, Daijah _______6
Lamar100 Taylor, Dominique _______7
Nicholls Sta306 Mccullum, Dasia _______8

Section   4 of  9   Finals
Dillard53 Ware, India _______1
Nicholls Sta312 Thomas, Kyesha _______2
Northwestern332 Morton, Madison _______3
Loyola-New O195 Simeon, Precious _______4
Louisiana Te138 Johnson, Kirsten _______5
Northwestern331 McKnight, Keshira _______6
Xavier-Louis750 Williams, Kailey _______7
Tulane530 Ohlson, Dana _______8

Section   5 of  9   Finals
Northwestern334 Nodorft, Kylie _______1
Louisiana Te127 Aaron, Destiny _______2
Lamar94 Owens, JaLana _______3
Alcorn State3 Conner, Tradeshia _______4
Ul-Monroe628 Bowie, Victoria _______5
Nicholls Sta297 Allen, Elexus _______6
Xavier-Louis732 Allen, Clarke _______7
Alcorn State12 Mbonu, Chinyere _______8
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Section   6 of  9   Finals...(Event  19   Women 200 Meter Dash (69)
Lamar81 Davis, Ashley _______1
Xavier-Louis744 Milton, Alexis _______2
Xavier-Louis740 Jones, Janelle _______3
Unattached689 Banks, Shekinah _______4
Nicholls Sta301 Duncan, Kierranika _______5
Nicholls Sta305 Loup, Darian _______6
Xavier-Louis751 Wright, Martina _______7
Alcorn State7 Garrett, Jessica _______8

Section   7 of  9   Finals
Alcorn State4 Davis, Erica _______1
Loyola-New O189 Henderson, Tiera _______2
Northwestern322 Holt, Taishia _______3
Xavier-Louis748 Thomas, Destini _______4
Tulane528 Ness-Lanckriet, Kyra _______5
Loyola-New O188 Hebert, Meri _______6
Nicholls Sta296 Abdul Aziz, Sakinah _______7
Nicholls Sta310 Taylor, Iesha _______8

Section   8 of  9   Finals
New Orleans268 Chopin, Erin _______1
Nicholls Sta303 Eweni, Amalachi _______2
Nicholls Sta308 Riggins, Reagan _______3
Nicholls Sta298 Banks, Celina _______4
Ul-Monroe650 Ogden, Kylee _______5
West Alabama724 Jones, Ashley _______6
New Orleans277 Scioneax, Ariel _______7

Section   9 of  9   Finals
Lamar89 Jordan, Kelsey _______2
Lamar82 Davis, Nia _______3
McNeese Stat210 Kelly, Aria _______4
West Alabama727 Matthews, Katelyn _______5
Tiger Olympians770 Sealy, Sade _______6
Lamar91 Menifee, Meagan _______7

Event  20   Men 200 Meter Dash (48)

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time
Section   1 of  6   Finals

US Express E709 Jackson, Jr., Charles _______1
Louisiana Te180 Statham, Darius _______2
Louisiana Te163 Hicks, Jermey _______3
Unattached693 Gardner, Angelo _______4
SE Louisiana427 Brown, Raheem _______5
Northwestern364 Larkins, Micah _______6
SE Louisiana432 Henderson, Deandre _______7
Ul-Lafayette604 Ebiweh, Bismarck _______8

Section   2 of  6   Finals
Northwestern385 Willis, Christian _______1
Northwestern359 James, Lavert _______2
Ul-Monroe682 Taylor, Tyler _______3
Shreveport S452 Collins, Grayson _______4
Loyola-New O198 Lynch, Christian _______5
SE Louisiana447 Williams, Kadarius _______6
Alcorn State32 Richardson, Devontae _______7
SE Louisiana429 Dixon, Devin _______8

Section   3 of  6   Finals
Lamar124 Struble, Jimmy _______1
Lamar126 Williamson, Jair _______2
Alcorn State30 Prentiss, Marquis _______3
Alcorn State16 Banks, Jeremy _______4
SE Louisiana435 Hubbard, Cameron _______5
New Orleans288 Queen, Quintarius _______6
SE Louisiana423 AduGyamfi, Shadrack _______7
Lamar117 Lightfoot, Thomas _______8

Section   4 of  6   Finals
Niytc Elite314 JeanLouis, Lathanieal _______1
US Express E706 Campbell, William _______2
McNeese Stat254 Smith, Morgan _______3
SE Louisiana444 Sanders, Dantrayl _______4
Dillard68 Robertson, Travis _______5
Alcorn State36 Scott, Lamar _______6
Alcorn State24 Jackson, Christopher _______7
Dillard60 Flowers, Stephano _______8

Section   5 of  6   Finals
Alcorn State37 Smith, JaDaruis _______1
Xavier-Louis756 Gipson, Ethan _______2
Dillard70 taylor, lindsey _______3
Lamar104 Burton, Trey _______4
Lamar125 Toliver, Damerian _______5
Loyola-New O199 McLaurin, Zebedee _______6
Xavier-Louis753 Adams, Langston _______7
Unattached696 Mcadams, Tylin _______8

Section   6 of  6   Finals
Lamar107 Dickey, Cameron _______1
Shreveport S454 Martin, Bannon _______2
Dillard57 cleveland, eliott _______3
New Orleans282 Inuwa, Shehu _______4
Shreveport S455 Martin, Drew _______5
Shreveport S457 Senagbe, Kossi _______6
Loyola-New O196 Coats, Earl _______7
Louisiana Te158 Bradberry, Andrew _______8
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Event  33   Women 3000 Meter Run (20)

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time
Section   1 of  1   Finals

Tulane535 Sonneborn, Mikayla _______1
Tulane527 Melius, Mckenzie _______2
Northwestern336 Rushford, Jacqueline _______3
Ul-Lafayette557 Broussard, Courtney _______4
New Orleans278 Willcox, Callie _______5
Louisiana Te139 Kaufman, Kacie _______6
Alcorn State13 McCray, Brandi _______7
Tulane534 Smiley, Katharine _______8
Tulane512 Held, Madeline _______9
Alcorn State15 Williams, Dynasty _______10
New Orleans275 Martinez, Emily _______11
Northwestern337 Sitarz, Emily _______12
Ul-Monroe656 Wood, Josie _______13
Ul-Monroe640 Harrel, Torri _______14
Alcorn State5 Diejuste, Dauthline _______15
SE Louisiana400 Hildebrand, Jenna _______16
Dillard39 Barney, Hydeia _______17
Ul-Monroe636 Fontenot, Rebecca _______18
Ul-Lafayette567 Hesterman, Hailey _______19
Unattached789 Feruson, Amber _______20

Event  34   Men 3000 Meter Run (28)

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time
Section   1 of  1   Finals

Unattached793 Lipani, DC _______1
Louisiana Te167 Kiptum, Manoah _______2
Ul-Lafayette617 Robinson, Bryce _______3
SE Louisiana446 Wiggins, Harry _______4
Ul-Lafayette593 Bezdek, Sean _______5
Louisiana Te175 Pearce, Logan _______6
New Orleans285 O'Callaghan, Clayton _______7
New Orleans286 Pine, Edmund _______8
New Orleans290 Robertson, Jared _______9
Tulane542 Frishberg, Charlie _______10
Tulane547 Meloro, Nicholas _______11
Ul-Lafayette594 Bonin, Trey _______12
Louisiana Te157 Bolner, Nathan _______13
SE Louisiana428 Cassingham, Stephen _______14
Alcorn State23 Hennington, Darien _______15
Northwestern380 Wamack, Hunter _______16
New Orleans281 Golay, Mark _______17
Alcorn State28 Martinez, Mario _______18
SE Louisiana430 Edwards, Joseph _______19
McNeese Stat261 Yego, Anderson _______20
Unattached692 Duckworth, Gannon _______21
Northwestern346 Ballow, Lorence _______22
New Orleans283 Machado, Federico _______23
Alcorn State33 Roby, Darien _______24
Tulane544 Hill, Pierce _______25
Unattached786 Grazzaffi, Salvatori _______26
Unattached787 Morelli, Salem _______27
Unattached785 Johnson, Trevor _______28

Event  37   Women 4x400 Meter Relay (13)

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time
Section   1 of  2   Finals

ANicholls Sta _______1
1) 297 Allen, Elexus 2) 304 Gauff, Terrian
3) 311 Taylor, Lakeisha 4) 310 Taylor, Iesha
5) 299 Colebrook, Rachante 6) 306 Mccullum, Dasia

AUl-Lafayette _______2
1) 559 Collins, D'Sharee 2) 582 Tardieff, Joya
3) 583 Thompson, Kayla 4) 580 Siegmund, Hannah

AUl-Monroe _______3
1) 648 Morton, Alexis 2) 647 Miller, Brittany
3) 638 Glave, Teona 4) 641 Hosby, Devyn

ASE Louisiana _______4
1) 388 Alex, Dekayta 2) 418 White, Domonique
3) 419 Williams, Ariane 4) 391 Bowman, Jaslyn
5) 402 Jelks, Lekesha 6) 421 Williams, Sharrona

ALamar _______5
1) 82 Davis, Nia 2) 83 Derrow, Erin
3) 97 Shim, Sarah 4) 94 Owens, JaLana

ADillard _______6
1) 53 Ware, India 2) 47 Hurst, Tajdreana
3) 43 FortunA, Kaitlyn 4) 52 reed, meagan
5) 45 Hardin, Dominique 6) 41 Columbus, Kahlia

AMcNeese Stat _______7
1) 211 Martin, Victoria 2) 216 Ojonta, Kristian
3) 210 Kelly, Aria 4) 201 Barnes, Khyllia
5) 217 Radisavljevic, Nina 6) 207 Hull, Imogen

ATiger Olympians _______8
1) 771 Burnett, Marian 2) 766 Lipsey, Charlene
3) 769 Rosby, Katara 4) 770 Sealy, Sade

Section   2 of  2   Finals
AWest Alabama _______2

1) 714 Adams, Shechinah 2) 724 Jones, Ashley
3) 718 Burtain, Caren 4) 721 Graham, Sara

AXavier-Louis _______3
1) 750 Williams, Kailey 2) 739 Jones, Chinyere
3) 732 Allen, Clarke 4) 746 Quincy, Kayla
5) 740 Jones, Janelle

BLamar _______4
1) 91 Menifee, Meagan 2) 76 Allen, Bianca
3) 81 Davis, Ashley 4) 80 Davee, Rachel

AAlcorn State _______5
1) 2 Booker, Kassandra 2) 7 Garrett, Jessica
3) 9 Levels, MyQuis 4) 12 Mbonu, Chinyere

BUl-Monroe _______6
1) 651 Reid, Brianna 2) 634 Cunningham, Baillie
3) 628 Bowie, Victoria 4) 637 Garrison, Brittany
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Southeastern LA University
Meet Program - Running

Event  38   Men 4x400 Meter Relay (12)

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time
Section   1 of  2   Finals

AAlcorn State _______1
1) 32 Richardson, Devontae 2) 30 Prentiss, Marquis
3) 24 Jackson, Christopher 4) 22 Galloway, Fred

AMcNeese Stat _______2
1) 260 Trosclair, Trace 2) 246 Johnson, Olandis
3) 251 Murray, Finlay 4) 255 Smith, Tyler
5) 239 Dibbern, Zach 6) 241 Goodly, Jaylen

AUl-Monroe _______3
1) 663 Cribbs, Nigel 2) 662 Coleman, Rondell
3) 664 Demus, Mark 4) 669 Johnson, Andre

ASE Louisiana _______4
1) 426 Bowleg, Maverick 2) 448 Woodard, Dwayne
3) 433 Holden, Alex 4) 432 Henderson, Deandre
5) 438 Lewis, Tajh

ANorthwestern _______5
1) 358 James, Amir 2) 364 Larkins, Micah
3) 381 White, Gabriel 4) 353 Flaviano, George
5) 365 Milton, Charlie

ADillard _______6
1) 70 taylor, lindsey 2) 67 Reid, Daniel
3) 58 Craig, Hampton 4) 59 Dickerson, Charles

ALamar _______7
1) 125 Toliver, Damerian 2) 117 Lightfoot, Thomas
3) 104 Burton, Trey 4) 126 Williamson, Jair

ALion Olympians _______8
1) 783 Riley, Ashley 2) 781 Colebrook, Andre
3) 782 Jones, Jacory 4) 784 Mitchell, Andan

Section   2 of  2   Finals
BSE Louisiana _______2

1) 435 Hubbard, Cameron 2) 427 Brown, Raheem
3) 444 Sanders, Dantrayl 4) 429 Dixon, Devin

AUS Express E _______3
1) 707 Edmondson, Benjamin 2) 712 Shepard, Jody
3) 768 Seals, Eric 4) 711 Scott, Kin

BUl-Monroe _______4
1) 659 Brown, Andre 2) 660 Chaney, Brice
3) 668 Jeffcoat, Jonathan 4) 671 McDonald, Brandon

BAlcorn State _______5
1) 19 Broughton, Jamal 2) 25 Jefferson, Christopher
3) 36 Scott, Lamar 4) 38 Thompson, Jabari
5) 37 Smith, JaDaruis 6) 35 Sanders, Alaye


